Właściwości styków
Liczba pól Nr. 3
Prąd roboczy Ie
AC-4 (400V) A 260
Znamionowa moc robocza AC-3 (T≤55°C)
400 V kW 355
Zdolność załączania (wartość skuteczna) A 6300
Zdolność wyłączania przy napięciu
440 V A 6300
500 V A 5600
690 V A 5000
Dane techniczne UL
Znamionowe napięcie robocze AC (UL) V 600
Wymiary
Schemat połączeń elektrycznych
11B630L00110110
STYCZNIK 3 POLOWY, 630A W AC3, 110VAC/DC, Z RYGLEM MECHANICZNYM STEROWANYM
110VAC
11B630L00110110
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 2
Certyfikaty i zgodność
Zgodność
CSA C22.2 n° 60947-1
CSA C22.2 n° 60947-4-1
IEC/EN 60947-1
IEC/EN 60947-4-1
UL 60947-1
UL 60947-4-1
Certyfikaty
cULus
11B630L00110110
STYCZNIK 3 POLOWY, 630A W AC3, 110VAC/DC, Z RYGLEM MECHANICZNYM STEROWANYM
110VAC
11B630L00110110
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
2 / 2